www.Webtrol.comApril 2013 239
The iQpump was designed with the pump service operators and pumpsys-
tem owners in mind. iQpump offers ease of setup and comprehensive
pump and motor protection features. The integrated pump software and
setup parameters allow the operator to set up specific control values for a
wide range of applications. The iQpump will automatically adjustpump
operating conditions, as the process variables change, while still main-
taining optimum pump performance and protection. iQpump can also

iQPump1000 FEATUREAS
www.Webtrol.comApril 2013 241
Rated Input
Voltage
Rated Output
Amps
Nominal HP (3)
Standard Enclosure (1,2)
Model Number
200-240V
3-Phase
3.5 .75 Y2/0004F
6.0 1 Y2/0006F
8.0 2 Y2/0008F
9.6 3 Y2/0010F
12.0 3 Y2/0012F
17.5 5 Y2/0018F
21.0 7.5 Y2/0021F
30.0 10 Y2/0030F
40.0 15 Y2/0040F
56.0 20 Y2/0056F
69.0 25 Y2/0069F
81.0 30 Y2/0081F
110.0 40 Y2/0110F
138.0 50 Y2/0138F
169.0 60 Y2/0169F
211.0 75 Y2/0211F
250.0 100 Y2/0250A
312.0 125 Y2/0312A
360.0 150 Y2/0360A
415.0 175 Y2/0415A
STANDARD DRIVES
200 - 240V
(1) Standard Enclosure can be conventionally mounted, or heatsink external (kit required for models Y2/0081F and smaller).
Flange Enclosure includes special factory-installed gasketing and flange to provide NEMA 12 backside integrity when mount-

Voltage
Rated Output
Amps
Nominal HP (3)
Standard Enclosure (1,2)
Model Number
380-480V
3-Phase
2.1 1 Y4/0002F
4.1 2 Y4/0004F
5.4 3 Y4/0005F
6.9 4 Y4/0007F
8.8 5 Y4/0009F
11.1 7.5 Y4/0011F
17.5 10 Y4/0018F
23.0 15 Y4/0023F
31.0 20 Y4/0031F
38.0 25 Y4/0038F
44.0 30 Y4/0044F
58.0 40 Y4/0058F
72.0 50 Y4/0072F
88.0 60 Y4/0088F
103.0 75 Y4/0103F
139.0 100 Y4/0139F
165.0 125 Y4/0165F
208.0 150 Y4/0208A
250.0 200 Y4/0250A
(1) Standard Enclosure can be conventionally mounted, or heatsink external (kit required for models CIMR-PW4A0044FAA
and smaller). Flange Enclosure includes special factory-installed gasketing and flange to provide NEMA 12 backside integrity
when mounting heatsink external.
(2) Only models ending in FAA (CIMR-PW4A0165FAA and smaller) come standard with NEMA 1 End Cap Kits. Standard

Nominal 5% Impedance
Reactor Rated
Currend (a)
Inductance
Enclosed Part
Number
Weight (lb)
200-240V
3-Phase
.5 Y2/0004F 2 12000 05P00620-0015 11
.75 Y2/0004F 4 6500 05P00620-0021 11
1 Y2/0006F 4 6500 05P00620-0021 11
1.5 Y2/0006F 8 3000 05P00620-0028 15
2 Y2/0008F 8 3000 05P00620-0028 15
3 Y2/0018F 12 2500 05P00620-0033 17
5 Y2/0018F 18 1500 05P00620-0037 15
7.5 Y2/0021F 25 1200 05P00620-0042 32
10 Y2/0030F 35 800 05P00620-0047 34
15 Y2/0040F 45 700 05P00620-0051 46
20 Y2/0056F 55 500 05P00620-0055 45

Current (a)
Inductance
Enclosed Part
Number
Weight (lb)
380-480V
3-Phase
.5 Y4/0002F 1 36000 URX000241 11
.75 Y4/0002F 2 20000 05P00620-0016 11
1 Y4/0002F 2 20000 05P00620-0016 11
1.5 Y4/0004F 4 12000 05P00620-0023 13
2 Y4/0004F 4 12000 05P00620-0023 13
3 Y4/0005F 8 7500 URX000226 20
5 Y4/0009F 8 5000 05P00620-0029 18
7.5 Y4/0011F 12 4200 05P00620-0034 25
10 Y4/0018F 18 2500 05P00620-0038 34
15 Y4/0023F 25 1800 05P00620-0043 38
20 Y4/0031F 35 1200 05P00620-0048 48
25 Y4/0038F 35 1200 05P00620-0048 48
30 Y4/0044F 45 1200 05P00620-0052 57